Motor |
Spare part list

<D0
geroshell
grease 22

=T
AeroShell
grease 22

Printed from ServAid - 6/9/2026 Page 1 of 2
Parts without ordering number are not delivered separately for technical reasons. The use of other than genuine Atlas Copco replacement parts may
result in decreased tool performance and increased maintenance and may, at the company option, invalidate all warranties.

© Atlas Copco Industrial Technique AB



Ref.no. Siparis no. Qty Aciklama Remark / included in Service kit

1 3 Screw Parga sete dahildir 4082020090 Small part kit - Motor, 4082019990 Small
part kit - Motor, 4390208997 Fixed hand adapter kit MC6S M6x16

2 4430201301 1 Flange

3 1 O-ring Parga sete dahildir 4081026090 Service kit, 4081054390 Service kit
67.1x1.6

4 2 Seal ring Parga sete dahildir 4430246190 Bearing flange, compl., 4081054390
Service kit, 4081204990 Service kit

5 0295310700 2 Nut Parga sete dahildir 4430246190 Bearing flange, compl. M30x1.5

6 2 Washer Parca sete dahildir 4081026090 Service kit, 4430029897 Vane kit,
4081054390 Service kit MB 6

7 0502110124 1 Ball bearing 6306-2Z

6 Screw Parca sete dahildir 4082020090 Small part kit - Motor MC6S M8X40
4430201500 1 End plate

10 2 Rubber tube Parga sete dahildir 4081026090 Service kit, 4081028090 Service kit,
4081054490 Service kit, 4081025990 Service kit, 4081058194 Service
kit, 4081054390 Service kit

11 (12-13) 4430030890 1 Restrictor plate, compl.

12 2 Restrictor plate Parca sete dahildir 4430030890 Restrictor plate, compl. Use one or two
depending on configuration, see Service instruction. @19 mm

13 1 Restrictor plate Parca sete dahildir 4430030890 Restrictor plate, compl. @10.5 mm

14 1 Motor casing

15 0337811700 1 Key Parca sete dahildir 0335215200 Circlip, 4082009292 Small part kit -
Gear, 4082010791 Small part kit - Gear, 4082026686 Small part kit,
4082009392 Small part kit - Gear, 4430055090 Planetary gear, compl.,
4430149294 Planetary gear, compl. R8x7x50

16 4430201101 1 Rotor

17 4430029897 1 Vane kit For Ordering No. see Accessories

18 3 Pin Parga sete dahildir 4081026090 Service kit, 4081054390 Service kit

19 4430029600 1 End plate

20 0502109182 1 Ball bearing Parga sete dahildir 0335215200 Circlip, 4430055091 Planetary gear,
compl., 4430098290 Planetary gear, compl., 4430246190 Bearing flange,
compl., 4430055090 Planetary gear, compl., 4430149290 Planetary gear,
compl., 4430149295 Planetary gear, compl., 4430149291 Planetary gear,
compl. 6206-2Z

21 1 O-ring Parga sete dahildir 4081026090 Service kit, 4081054390 Service kit
61.91x3.53 70IR

22 1 Cover

4080068400 1 Face spanner CC. 42 x 2.5 mm Service tool available to order from Atlas Copco
B 4080068000 1 Screwdriver Service tool included 29 x 2.5 mmFor Ordering No. see Accessories

Printed from ServAid - 6/9/2026

Parts without ordering number are not delivered separately for technical reasons. The use of other than genuine Atlas Copco replacement parts may
result in decreased tool performance and increased maintenance and may, at the company option, invalidate all warranties.

© Atlas Copco Industrial Technique AB

Page 2 of 2



